31 First Day of School

1 NO SCHOOL: LABOR DAY
3 Early Release
30 EndofQl

1 Early Release

9 50th Day

13-17 FALL BREAK

20-24 Parent/Teacher Conferences
24 Early Release

5 Early Release
11 NO SCHOOL: VETERANS DAY
24-28 THANKSGIVING BREAK

3 Early Release
18 Endof Q2

Early Release
19-31 WINTER BREAK

S

M

2
i 2025-2026 CALENDAR =2

July/AUGUST 2025
S

T|W

Th

F

4

JANUARY 2026

31

1

7

8

10

11

12(13

14

15

16

17

18

1920

21

22

23

24

25

26127

28

29

30

31

SEPTEMBER 2025

NOVEMBER 2025

M

T|W

Th

F

51617]8[9]10]11

13114115116
17118119120 22123
24 26127(28]29]30

31

KEY:
x]Early Release

XINO SCHOOL

Early Release Schedule
Kindergarten: 12:00 PM

1st-3rd Grade: 12:15PM
4th-8th grade: 12:30 PM

1-2 WINTER BREAK

7
19

Early Release
NO SCHOOL: MLK DAY

20 100th Day of School
26-30 Parent/Teacher Conferences
30 Early Release

4
16

4
6

Early Release
NO SCHOOL: PRESIDENTS DAY

Early Release
End of Q3

16-20 SPRING BREAK
23-27 Parent/Teacher Conferences (as
needed)

1

Early Release

17 NO SCHOOL: SPRING HOLIDAY

20
21

25

Early Release

8th grade promotion
Kindergarten promotion

End of Q4

Early Release

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

OFFICE CLOSED: MEMORIAL DAY

1-30-25 APPROVED



